
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

25 

31 

26 

89 

51 

21 

Name 

Lawrence Huang 

Travis Engen 

Ben Sinnott / Dave Handy 

Ken D'Arcy / Sam Schultz 

Thomas & Matt Kane 

Justin Withoff 

Class 

11GTP2 

9F1 

9F1 

10GT4 

5HS2 

5SRF 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Laps 

44 

36 

36 

31 

17 

12 

Best Tm 

1:44.930 

1:49.416 

1:47.525 

1:59.792 

2:02.557 

2:10.912 

Year 

2009 

2001 

1997 

2008 

1983 

1990 

Make/Model 

Oreca FLM 09 

Lola T97/20 

Lola T97/20 

BMW E92 M3 

Tiga SC83 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford 

Engine 

6200cc 

4243cc 

4200cc 

4600cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Ponte Vedra FL 

Weston CT 

Fairfield CT 

Austin TX 

Lynchburg VA 

Warrenton VA 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

8 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

94.909 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.930 

Best Speed 

112.189 

Best Lap by 

25 - Lawrence Huang 

Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races 

Hawk Performance Endurance Series 

Historic/GTP/GT Endurance Race 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 14:11:25 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/23/2018 02:05 PM 


